| City | Data | |
|------|----------|--|
| CILV | Dale | |

Declaration by the parents/legal guardians* of the minor

| Narutowicza 68, 90-136 Łódź. In any case, the Data Protection Officer may be contacted at the above-mentioned address with a note: Data Protection Officer, or by e-mail at: iod@uni.lodz.pl. Your personal data will be processed for the purpose of processing the application for a place and living in the student dormitories of the University of Lodz. The full data processing clause is available at: https://www.bip.uni.lodz.pl/inne/ochronadanych-osobowych/klauzule-informacyjne. | Details | of the child/child in care*: |
|---|------------------|--|
| I, the undersigned | Name a | and surname |
| (Iname of the minor's parent/legal guardian) identity document number | Series a | and passport number |
| (name of the minor's parent/legal guardian) identity document number | Date of | f birth |
| (name of the minor's parent/legal guardian) identity document number | | |
| (ID document series and number) agree to accommodate my child/child being in my care in the student dormitory and take full responsibility for them during their entire stay in the University of Lodz dormitory. I consent to the processing of my personal data contained in this document for the purposes of staying in the UL student dormitory. At the same time, I acknowledge that the controller of my data is the University of Lodz with its registered office at Narutowicza 68 and that I have the right to access and correct my data. The provision of data is voluntary but necessary for the abovementioned purposes. 1. The Controller of your personal data is the University of Lodz with its registered office at Narutowicza 68, 90-136 Łódź. 2. In any case, the Data Protection Officer may be contacted at the above-mentioned address with a note: Data Protection Officer, or by e-mail at: iod@uni.lodz.pl. 3. Your personal data will be processed for the purpose of processing the application for a place and living in the student dormitories of the University of Lodz. 4. The full data processing clause is available at: https://www.bip.uni.lodz.pl/inne/ochronadanych-osobowych/klauzule-informacyjne. | I, the u | ndersigned, |
| agree to accommodate my child/child being in my care in the student dormitory and take full responsibility for them during their entire stay in the University of Lodz dormitory. I consent to the processing of my personal data contained in this document for the purposes of staying in the UL student dormitory. At the same time, I acknowledge that the controller of my data is the University of Lodz with its registered office at Narutowicza 68 and that I have the right to access and correct my data. The provision of data is voluntary but necessary for the abovementioned purposes. 1. The Controller of your personal data is the University of Lodz with its registered office at Narutowicza 68, 90-136 Łódź. 2. In any case, the Data Protection Officer may be contacted at the above-mentioned address with a note: Data Protection Officer, or by e-mail at: iod@uni.lodz.pl. 3. Your personal data will be processed for the purpose of processing the application for a place and living in the student dormitories of the University of Lodz. 4. The full data processing clause is available at: https://www.bip.uni.lodz.pl/inne/ochronadanych-osobowych/klauzule-informacyjne . | | (name of the minor's parent/legal guardian) |
| I consent to the processing of my personal data contained in this document for the purposes of staying in the UL student dormitory. At the same time, I acknowledge that the controller of my data is the University of Lodz with its registered office at Narutowicza 68 and that I have the right to access and correct my data. The provision of data is voluntary but necessary for the abovementioned purposes. 1. The Controller of your personal data is the University of Lodz with its registered office at Narutowicza 68, 90-136 Łódź. 2. In any case, the Data Protection Officer may be contacted at the above-mentioned address with a note: Data Protection Officer, or by e-mail at: iod@uni.lodz.pl. 3. Your personal data will be processed for the purpose of processing the application for a place and living in the student dormitories of the University of Lodz. 4. The full data processing clause is available at: https://www.bip.uni.lodz.pl/inne/ochronadanych-osobowych/klauzule-informacyjne. | identit | |
| In the UL student dormitory. At the same time, I acknowledge that the controller of my data is the University of Lodz with its registered office at Narutowicza 68 and that I have the right to access and correct my data. The provision of data is voluntary but necessary for the abovementioned purposes. The Controller of your personal data is the University of Lodz with its registered office at Narutowicza 68, 90-136 Łódź. In any case, the Data Protection Officer may be contacted at the above-mentioned address with a note: Data Protection Officer, or by e-mail at: iod@uni.lodz.pl. Your personal data will be processed for the purpose of processing the application for a place and living in the student dormitories of the University of Lodz. The full data processing clause is available at: https://www.bip.uni.lodz.pl/inne/ochronadanych-osobowych/klauzule-informacyjne. | | |
| Narutowicza 68, 90-136 Łódź. In any case, the Data Protection Officer may be contacted at the above-mentioned address with a note: Data Protection Officer, or by e-mail at: iod@uni.lodz.pl. Your personal data will be processed for the purpose of processing the application for a place and living in the student dormitories of the University of Lodz. The full data processing clause is available at: https://www.bip.uni.lodz.pl/inne/ochronadanych-osobowych/klauzule-informacyjne. | in the Univer | UL student dormitory. At the same time, I acknowledge that the controller of my data is the sity of Lodz with its registered office at Narutowicza 68 and that I have the right to access and |
| with a note: Data Protection Officer, or by e-mail at: iod@uni.lodz.pl. 3. Your personal data will be processed for the purpose of processing the application for a place and living in the student dormitories of the University of Lodz. 4. The full data processing clause is available at: https://www.bip.uni.lodz.pl/inne/ochronadanych-osobowych/klauzule-informacyjne. | 1. | The Controller of your personal data is the University of Lodz with its registered office at Narutowicza 68, 90-136 Łódź. |
| and living in the student dormitories of the University of Lodz. 4. The full data processing clause is available at: https://www.bip.uni.lodz.pl/inne/ochrona-danych-osobowych/klauzule-informacyjne. | 2. | In any case, the Data Protection Officer may be contacted at the above-mentioned address with a note: Data Protection Officer, or by e-mail at: iod@uni.lodz.pl . |
| danych-osobowych/klauzule-informacyjne. | 3. | Your personal data will be processed for the purpose of processing the application for a place and living in the student dormitories of the University of Lodz. |
| | 4. | The full data processing clause is available at: https://www.bip.uni.lodz.pl/inne/ochrona-danych-osobowych/klauzule-informacyjne . |
| | | |

legible signature of the parent/legal guardian